
    

CALEIDOSCOPUL ȘTIINȚELOR 

Școala Gimnazială ,,Nicolae Iorga” Pitești 

25 februarie  2023 

clasa  a III-a 

 

Nr. 

crt. 

COD Clasa Şcoala Numele şi 

prenumele cadrului 

didactic îndrumător 

Punctaj Premiul 

1.  CS012 a III-a Șc.Gimn. “Traian” Pitesti Popescu Gabriela 100 I 
2.  CS014 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T Vladimirescu” Pitești Stoian Raluca 100 I 
3.  CS028 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Iancu Emilia 100 I 
4.  CS217 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T.Vladimirescu” Pitești Smaranda Anisia 95 II 
5.  CS022 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Iancu Emilia 95 II 
6.  CS037 a III-a Şc. Gimn. „Traian” Pitești Iliescu Maria Cecilia 95 II 
7.  CS003 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. „Mircea Eliade” Pitești Nicolae Mariana 90 III 
8.  CS227 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Al Davila” Pitești Voicu Georgica 90 III 
9.  CS005 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Vintilă Brătianu” Ștefănești Penescu Elena 90 III 
10.  CS008 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T Vladimirescu” Pitești Stoian Raluca 90 III 
11.  CS009 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. „Mircea Eliade”Pitești Bolocan Luminița 90 III 
12.  CS011 a III-a Liceul Tehnologic Topoloveni Stanciu Ruxandra 90 III 
13.  CS027 a III-a Şc. Gimn. „Traian” Pitești  Iliescu Maria Cecilia 90 III 
14.  CS033 a III-a Armand Calinescu, Curtea de Argeș Diaconu Adriana 90 III 
15.  CS002 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. „N.Bălcescu” Pitești Țîroiu Elena Otilia 85  
16.  CS010 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „T. Vladimirescu” Pitești Manolache Alina 85  
17.  CS216 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T.Vladimirescu” Pitești Smaranda Anisia 85  
18.  CS016 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Tudor Arghezi” Pitești Preda Manuela 85  
19.  CS017 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Iancu Emilia 85  



20.  CS020 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Costache Silvia 85  
21.  CS021 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. ”Vintilă Brătianu” Toma Valentina 85  
22.  CS025 a III-a Şc. Gimn. ,,G Topîrceanu” Mioveni Niculae  Adriana 85  
23.  CS031 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Costache Silvia 85  
24.  CS035 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. ”Vintilă Brătianu”Ștefănești Toma Valentina 85  
25.  CS036 a III-a Șc.Gimn. “Traian” Pitesti Popescu Gabriela 85  
26.  CS001 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. ,,Mircea Eliade” Pitești Nicolae Mariana 80  
27.  CS018 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Tudor Arghezi” Pitești Preda Manuela 80  
28.  CS030 a III-a Șc.Gimn. „Mircea Eliade” Pitești Bolocan Luminița 80  
29.  CS032 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Matei Basarab” Pitești Deonise Mirela 80  
30.  CS034 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Costache Silvia 80  
31.  CS229 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Al Davila” Pitești Voicu Georgica 80  
32.  CS006 a III-a Șc.Gim. „Traian” Pitesti Popescu Gabriela 75  
33.  CS015 a III-a Șc.  Gimn. T. Vladimirescu Manolache Alina 75  
34.  CS019 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Matei Basarab Pitești Deonise Mirela 75  
35.  CS004 a III-a Liceul Tehnologic Topoloveni Stanciu Ruxandra 70  
36.  CS230 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Al Davila” Pitești Ionescu Alina 70  
37.  CS023 a III-a Şc. Gimn. ,,G Topîrceanu” Mioveni Niculae  Adriana 70  
38.  CS024 a III-a Șc. Gimn. „Nicolae Iorga“ Pitești Costache Silvia 70  
39.  CS026 a III-a Armand Calinescu, Curtea de Argeș Diaconu Adriana 70  
40.  CS228 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,Al Davila” Pitești Ionescu Alina 65  
41.  CS219 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T.Vladimirescu” Pitești Stoica Gabriela 55  
42.  CS218 a III-a Șc. Gimn. ,,T.Vladimirescu” Pitești Stoica Gabriela abs.  
43.  CS029 a III-a Șc.  Gimn.  ”Vintilă Brătianu” Ștefănești Penescu Elena abs.  

 


